TRINITY PRESBYTERIAN PRESCHOOL
2015-2016 SCHEDULE & RATES

CLASS DAYS
TWOs TTH
TTH3s TTH
TTH Flex 3s TTHX
MWF3s MW F
MWEF Pre-K MW F
PM Pre-K T-F

TIME

9:45 - 12:00 pm
9:00- 12:00 pm
9:00- 12:00 pm
9:00- 12:00 pm
9:00- 12:00 pm
12:15- 3:15pm

MINIMUM AGE

2 yrs by 9/1/15
3yrs by 9/1/15
3yrs by 9/1/15
3yrs by 9/1/15
4yrs by 9/1/15
4 yrs by 9/1/15

MONTHLY TUITION

TWOs Co-Op once per week $245

Co-Op days per month: 1-Day 2-Day
TTH3s $360 $300
TTH Flex 3s $440 $360
MWEF3s $440 $360
MWEF Pre-K $445 $365
PM Pre-K $485 $405

20% Sibling discount is applied to the youngest child’s tuition.

EXTENDED DAY

Rates listed are per day.
HALF DAY FULL DAY PM
12:00—3:30 12:00-5:30 3:30-5:30
Monthly Regular:
3-day $30 $45 $18
2-day $34 $52 $20
1-day $36 $57 $22
Drop-In: $42 $52-$62* $24

*Full Day Drop-in will be charged a minimum fee of $42, plus
$10 an hour from 3:30pm — 5:30pm. (The full hourly rate will be
charged for any portion of the additional hour.)

Schedule may change according to demand.

Maintenance Fee per parent - $100.00
($200 per family)
Refundable after Maintenance Day is completed.

REGISTRATION DATES AND EVENTS

January 12 - 29 Tours

January 24 Family Open House 11:30am — 1:00pm
January 29 Priority Enrollment Deadline
January 30 New Family Enrollment Begins, 8:00am




